Automation Catalogue
Selection & Ordering Guide
Type KLEA 320P KLEA 370P KLEA 322P KLEA 324P KLEA 320P-D KLEA 370P-D KLEA 220P KLEA 110P KLEA-370P-VSM KLEA-320P-DC KLEA-220P-DC KLEA 220P-B
Def initon 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer                          3Ø Energy Analyzer 3Ø Energy Analyzer
Order Number 606100 606101 606102 606103 606130 606131 606160 606180 606121 606150 606190 606163
General
Seven Segment Display - - - - - - - Available - - - -
LCD Available Available Available Available Available Available Available - Available Available Available Available

Energy Monitoring Solutions
Automation Catalogue
Selection & Ordering Guide
Type KLEA 320P KLEA 370P KLEA 322P KLEA 324P KLEA 320P-D KLEA 370P-D KLEA 220P KLEA 110P KLEA-370P-VSM KLEA-320P-DC KLEA-220P-DC KLEA-220P-B
Inputs and Outputs
Digital Inputs
Number of inputs 2 pcs. 7 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 1 pc. 7 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. -
Frequency 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms 100 Hz, 10 ms -
Input Present or Not Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact Dry Contact -
Isolation Level 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms -
Digital
Outputs
Number of outputs 2 pcs. 7 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. 7 pcs. 2 pcs. 2 pcs. -
Output type Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor Transistor -
Switching Voltage
Range 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC 5-30 VDC -
Frequency 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 20 Hz, 50 ms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms -
Isolation Level 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms 5000 Vrms - - - -
Analog Outputs
Range of Outputs
0-5 V, 0-10 V, -5-5 V,
-10-10V, 0-20 mA,
4-20 mA
- - 2 4 - - - - - - - -
Isolation - - Available Available - - - - - - - -
Supply
Voltage
AC 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V - - 85-300V
DC 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 85-300V 18-60VDC 18-60VDC 85-300V
Consumption
AC < 3VA < 3VA < 3VA < 3VA < 3VA < 3VA <4.5VA <6VA < 3VA - - <4.5VA
DC <2.5W <2.5W <2.5W <2.5W <2.5W <2.5W <2W <3W <2.5W <2.5W <2.2W <2W
Frequency 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz 45-65Hz - - 45-65Hz
Data Logging with
timestamp
Min/max/avg
Values
Hourly records 1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters - - 1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters
1920 hours x 68 different
paramaters - -
Daily records 240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters - - 240 days x 68 different
paramaters
240 days x 68 different
paramaters - -
Monthly records 36 months x 68 different
parameters
36 months x 68 different
parameters
36 months x 68 different
parameters